CSI - Comitato Provinciale di Salerno

ALLIEVE 2018-2019 femminile stagione 2018/2019

Giornata 1
136115 401
136118 404
136116 402
136117 403

Giornata 2
136122 408
136120 406
136121 407
136119 405

Giornata 3
136125 411
136126 412
136124 410
136123 409

Giornata 4
136129 415
136130 416
136127 413
136128 414

Giornata 5
136132 418
136133 419
136131 417
136134 420

Giornata 6
136135 421
136136 422
136137 423
136138 424

Giornata 7
136141 427
136142 428
136139 425
136140 426

Giornata 8
136146 432
136143 429
136144 430
136145 431

Giornata 9
136150 436
136147 433
136148 434
136149 435

Giornata 10
136152 438
136154 440
136153 439
136151 437

Giornata 11
136157 | 443
136158 444
136156 442
136155 441

Giornata 12
136161 447
136159 445
136162 448
136160 446

Giornata 13
136166 452
136163 449
136164 450
136165 451

Giornata 14

136169

455

Mar 22/01/19
Mer 23/01/19
Dom 27/01/19
Dom 24/03/19

Mar 29/01/19
Sab 02/02/19
Dom 03/02/19
Lun 18/03/19

Mar 05/02/19
Mer 06/02/19
Gio 07/02/19
Ven 08/02/19

Mar 12/02/19
Gio 14/02/19
Ven 15/02/19
Dom 17/02/19

Mar 19/02/19
Mer 20/02/19
Gio 21/02/19
Dom 24/02/19

Dom 24/02/19
Mar 26/02/19
Mer 06/03/19
Dom 10/03/19

Dom 10/03/19
Dom 10/03/19
Mar 19/03/19
Lun 29/04/19

Gio 14/03/19
Ven 15/03/19
Gio 18/04/19
Dom 28/04/19

Mar 19/03/19
Lun 08/04/19
Mer 08/05/19
Gio 09/05/19

Mar 26/03/19
Dom 31/03/19
Dom 31/03/19
Gio 11/04/19

Mar 02/04/19
Mar 09/04/19
Ven 12/04/19
Lun 15/04/19

Mar 09/04/19
Ven 12/04/19
Dom 14/04/19
Gio 09/05/19

Gio 18/04/19
Ven 19/04/19
Dom 21/04/19
Dom 05/05/19

Mar 23/04/19

16:00
16:15
09:00
10:30

16:00
17:00
09:00
18:00

20:00
19:30
19:00
20:00

16:00
18:00
20:00
09:00

20:00
16:15
19:00
10:00

09:00
16:00
18:00
18:00

10:00
09:00
20:00
18:30

19:45
20:00
18:00
10:00

18:00
20:30
18:30
19:00

16:00
10:00
09:00
18:00

20:00
19:00
18:30
19:30

16:00
20:00
09:00
18:00

19:45
20:00
10:00
11:00

18:00

salerno
cava de' tirreni
cava de' tirreni
striano

salerno

angri

cava de' tirreni
cava de' tirreni

olevano sul tusciano

angri
striano
salerno

salerno

scafati

salerno

cava de' tirreni

olevano sul tusciano

cava de' tirreni
striano
angri

cava de' tirreni
salerno
cava de' tirreni
striano

angri
cava de' tirreni

olevano sul tusciano

cava de' tirreni

olevano sul tusciano

salerno
scafati
angri

scafati
salerno

olevano sul tusciano

striano

salerno

angri

cava de' tirreni
scafati

olevano sul tusciano

striano
cava de' tirreni
angri

salerno
salerno

cava de' tirreni
scafati

olevano sul tusciano

salerno
angri
scafati

scafati

Pala "Don Bosco"

Istituto Magistrale "E.De Filippis"
Scuola Media "Carducci-Trezza"
Scuola Media Statale

Pala "Don Bosco"

Palestra "Leonardo Da Vinci"
Scuola Media "Carducci-Trezza"
Istituto "M. Galdi"

Palatusciano

Palestra "Leonardo Da Vinci"
Scuola Media Statale

Scuola "Posidonia"

Pala "Don Bosco"

ITIS "A. Pacinotti"

Scuola "Posidonia"

Scuola Media "Carducci-Trezza"

Palatusciano

Istituto Magistrale "E.De Filippis"
Scuola Media Statale

Palestra "Leonardo Da Vinci"

Scuola Media "Carducci-Trezza"
Pala "Don Bosco"

Istituto "M. Galdi"

Scuola Media Statale

Palestra "Leonardo Da Vinci"
Scuola Media "Carducci-Trezza"
Palatusciano

Istituto "M. Galdi"

Palatusciano

Scuola "Posidonia"

ITIS "A. Pacinotti"

Palestra "Leonardo Da Vinci"

ITIS "A. Pacinotti"
Scuola "Posidonia"
Palatusciano

Scuola Media Statale

Pala "Don Bosco"

Palestra "Leonardo Da Vinci"
Scuola Media "Carducci-Trezza"
ITIS "A. Pacinotti"

Palatusciano

Scuola Media Statale

Istituto "M. Galdi"

Palestra "Leonardo Da Vinci"

Pala "Don Bosco"

Scuola "Posidonia"

Scuola Media "Carducci-Trezza"
ITIS "A. Pacinotti"

Palatusciano

Scuola "Posidonia"

Palestra "Leonardo Da Vinci"
ITIS "A. Pacinotti"

ITIS "A. Pacinotti"

PGS

ASD CSI CAVA SPORTS

ASD SCINTILLE VOLLEY CAVA
AIRONI VOLLEY STRIANO

PGS

ASD ASK ANGRI

ASD SCINTILLE VOLLEY CAVA
ASD CSI CAVA SPORTS

ASD VOLLEY ACCADEMY
ASD CSI CAVA SPORTS
AIRONI VOLLEY STRIANO
BE FIT

PGS

METANSUDGAS

BE FIT

ASD SCINTILLE VOLLEY CAVA

ASD VOLLEY ACCADEMY
ASD CSI CAVA SPORTS
AIRONI VOLLEY STRIANO
ASD ASK ANGRI

ASD SCINTILLE VOLLEY CAVA
PGS

ASD CSI CAVA SPORTS
AIRONI VOLLEY STRIANO

ASD ASK ANGRI

ASD SCINTILLE VOLLEY CAVA
ASD VOLLEY ACCADEMY
ASD CSI CAVA SPORTS

ASD VOLLEY ACCADEMY
BE FIT

METANSUDGAS

ASD ASK ANGRI

METANSUDGAS

BE FIT

ASD VOLLEY ACCADEMY
AIRONI VOLLEY STRIANO

PGS

ASD ASK ANGRI

ASD SCINTILLE VOLLEY CAVA
METANSUDGAS

ASD VOLLEY ACCADEMY
AIRONI VOLLEY STRIANO
ASD CSI CAVA SPORTS
ASD ASK ANGRI

PGS

BE FIT

ASD SCINTILLE VOLLEY CAVA
METANSUDGAS

ASD VOLLEY ACCADEMY
BE FIT

ASD ASK ANGRI
METANSUDGAS

METANSUDGAS

BE FIT

ASD VOLLEY ACCADEMY
METANSUDGAS

ASD ASK ANGRI

METANSUDGAS

ASD VOLLEY ACCADEMY
AIRONI VOLLEY STRIANO
BE FIT

ASD SCINTILLE VOLLEY CAVA
ASD ASK ANGRI

PGS

METANSUDGAS

ASD VOLLEY ACCADEMY
AIRONI VOLLEY STRIANO
ASD ASK ANGRI

ASD CSI CAVA SPORTS

METANSUDGAS

PGS

BE FIT

ASD SCINTILLE VOLLEY CAVA

BE FIT

ASD ASK ANGRI
METANSUDGAS

ASD VOLLEY ACCADEMY

METANSUDGAS

PGS

BE FIT

AIRONI VOLLEY STRIANO

ASD CSI CAVA SPORTS

PGS

ASD SCINTILLE VOLLEY CAVA
AIRONI VOLLEY STRIANO

PGS

ASD CSI CAVA SPORTS

ASD ASK ANGRI

ASD SCINTILLE VOLLEY CAVA

AIRONI VOLLEY STRIANO
ASD CSI CAVA SPORTS
ASD VOLLEY ACCADEMY
BE FIT

PGS

METANSUDGAS

ASD SCINTILLE VOLLEY CAVA
BE FIT

ASD CSI CAVA SPORTS
AIRONI VOLLEY STRIANO
ASD ASK ANGRI

ASD VOLLEY ACCADEMY

AIRONI VOLLEY STRIANO
ASD SCINTILLE VOLLEY CAVA
PGS

ASD CSI CAVA SPORTS

ASD ASK ANGRI



136170 456 Mar 23/04/19 16:00  salerno Pala "Don Bosco" PGS ASD SCINTILLE VOLLEY CAVA
136168 454 | Gio 25/04/19 | 19:00 | striano Scuola Media Statale AIRONI VOLLEY STRIANO ASD CSI CAVA SPORTS
136167 453 Ven 26/04/19| 20:00 ' salerno Scuola "Posidonia" BE FIT ASD VOLLEY ACCADEMY



Riferimenti squadre

ASD ASK ANGRI

ASD ASK ANGRI

ASD SCINTILLE VOLLEY CA ASD CAVA VOLLEY

ASD CSI CAVA SPORTS
ASD VOLLEY ACCADEMY
METANSUDGAS

AIRONI VOLLEY STRIANO
PGS

BE FIT

Indirizzi palestre

Palestra "Leonardo Da Vinci"
Istituto "M. Galdi"

Istituto Magistrale "E.De Filippis"
Scuola Media "Carducci-Trezza"

Palatusciano

Pala "Don Bosco"
Scuola "Posidonia”
ITIS "A. Pacinotti"
Scuola Media Statale

ASD CSI CAVA SPORTS
ASD VOLLEY ACCADEMY
ASD XENIA VOLLEY

GIUSEPPE GUARRACINO
NINO MIRABILE

Dante Forte

TEODORO CICATELLI
CARMINE BARBATO

ASD ZETA VOLLEY STRIAN(Carlo Zanfardino

PGS
SALERNO GUISCARDS

ANGRI

MIMMO RAUCCI
CARLO ESPOSITO

volleylab@alice.it
info@asdcavavolley.it
sgangherato93@hotmail.it
teodoro.cicatelli@gmail.com
nuccio.barbato@gmail.com
carlozanfardino69@gmail.com
d.raucci@alice.it
carloesposito1958@libero.it

Via Leonardo da Vinci,3

CAVA DE' TIRRENI

CAVA DE' TIRRENI

CAVA DE' TIRRENI
OLEVANO SUL TUSCIANO
SALERNO

SALERNO

SCAFATI

STRIANO

Via Rosario Senatore, 64
Via Fllangieri

Via Carlo Santoro,18

Via Ferriere, 5

Via Francesco la Francesca
Via XX Settembre, 10

Via Don Angelo Pagani, 1
Via Monte

3288832232
3937625326
3926440267
3314133513
3202167144
3456544866
3925711535
3496026250



